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District

District

District

District

 143,059

 125,612

 138,653

 144,320

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 346

 8,094

 12,197

 22,753

 89,500

 3,312

 1,743

 5,114

 433

 3,050

 36,655

 17,384

 59,598

 2,022

 1,197

 5,273

 391

 3,255

 10,881

 52,372

 64,156

 1,834

 1,200

 4,564

 336

 7,371

 14,691

 56,812

 55,207

 2,885

 1,735

 5,283

 72,536  65,493  5,030

 66,808  53,914  4,890

 71,540  62,496  4,617

 73,138  65,728  5,454

 180  156  10

 4,136  3,643  315

 6,596  5,385  216

 12,181  9,974  598

 45,343  42,610  1,547

 1,658  1,525  129

 857  792  94

 1,585  1,408  2,121

 228  187  18

 1,573  1,371  106

 21,494  14,390  771

 9,302  7,646  436

 30,879  27,609  1,110

 1,063  863  96

 692  454  51

 1,577  1,394  2,302

 208  172  11

 1,687  1,458  110

 5,756  4,892  233

 28,116  23,309  947

 32,861  30,152  1,143

 940  807  87

 625  501  74

 1,347  1,205  2,012

 174  150  12

 3,794  3,330  247

 7,737  6,689  265

 30,107  25,369  1,336

 27,465  26,697  1,045

 1,416  1,355  114

 888  740  107

 1,557  1,398  2,328

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  802,467
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District

District

 147,635

 103,188

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 462

 4,879

 11,809

 23,625

 97,849

 2,008

 1,766

 5,237

 371

 2,463

 53,030

 19,169

 19,497

 1,887

 1,212

 5,559

 73,934  67,549  6,152

 56,247  42,078  4,863

 239  204  19

 2,483  2,194  202

 6,295  5,202  312

 12,451  10,539  635

 49,190  46,475  2,184

 998  856  154

 941  726  99

 1,337  1,353  2,547

 194  159  18

 1,294  1,094  75

 31,595  20,332  1,103

 10,332  8,429  408

 9,639  9,461  397

 937  863  87

 688  474  50

 1,568  1,266  2,725

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 47,453

 56,911

 57,883

 58,458

 55,014

 64,569

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 120

 2,627

 9,173

 9,787

 22,280

 1,372

 655

 1,439

 204

 1,028

 29,284

 8,228

 14,815

 950

 571

 1,831

 159

 1,062

 7,907

 26,236

 19,768

 796

 570

 1,385

 145

 2,366

 10,787

 26,731

 14,746

 1,288

 760

 1,635

 169

 1,670

 8,539

 10,991

 30,508

 813

 863

 1,461

 242

 931

 42,946

 9,933

 6,782

 999

 660

 2,076

 26,512  19,583  1,358

 33,486  21,805  1,620

 32,283  24,130  1,470

 32,636  24,128  1,694

 30,307  22,839  1,868

 38,121  24,457  1,991

 65  51  4

 1,371  1,164  92

 5,256  3,768  149

 5,555  3,980  252

 12,580  9,310  390

 745  586  41

 358  275  22

 582  449  408

 123  72  9

 579  430  19

 17,906  10,808  570

 4,643  3,394  191

 8,613  5,959  243

 546  372  32

 353  200  18

 723  570  538

 97  59  3

 603  428  31

 4,446  3,303  158

 14,800  10,991  445

 11,013  8,412  343

 450  311  35

 332  206  32

 542  420  423

 83  57  5

 1,304  992  70

 6,041  4,564  182

 15,059  11,090  582

 8,372  6,085  289

 678  569  41

 435  286  39

 664  485  486

 98  63  8

 887  717  66

 4,819  3,491  229

 6,115  4,604  272

 16,934  12,919  655

 468  298  47

 491  330  42

 495  417  549

 139  90  13

 504  400  27

 26,441  15,683  822

 5,631  4,089  213

 3,678  2,950  154

 531  419  49

 398  237  25

 799  589  688

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  340,288       
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4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 50,996

 34,933

 36,766

 35,101

 48,610

 10,720

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 120

 1,841

 618

 4,421

 42,240

 593

 313

 850

 104

 737

 1,183

 2,747

 29,093

 313

 172

 584

 108

 887

 476

 6,307

 27,861

 333

 149

 645

 88

 1,693

 602

 8,101

 23,301

 474

 231

 611

 138

 1,228

 444

 4,116

 41,165

 428

 256

 835

 41

 553

 1,504

 1,887

 6,219

 192

 92

 232

 24,963  24,958  1,075

 17,364  16,809  760

 18,238  17,741  787

 16,624  17,678  799

 23,765  23,589  1,256

 5,008  5,445  267

 66  53  1

 962  832  47

 270  337  11

 2,204  2,114  103

 20,748  20,880  612

 273  301  19

 148  150  15

 292  291  267

 49  54  1

 383  334  20

 522  643  18

 1,369  1,337  41

 14,612  13,989  492

 142  151  20

 87  80  5

 200  221  163

 51  55  2

 481  381  25

 187  282  7

 3,062  3,142  103

 14,034  13,417  410

 167  149  17

 65  73  11

 191  242  212

 46  40  2

 857  790  46

 245  347  10

 3,940  4,007  154

 11,011  11,921  369

 225  235  14

 101  114  16

 199  224  188

 68  68  2

 644  541  43

 193  245  6

 2,009  1,995  112

 20,294  20,109  762

 190  214  24

 131  116  9

 236  301  298

 15  23  3

 276  261  16

 708  766  30

 905  950  32

 2,894  3,224  101

 89  96  7

 45  43  4

 76  82  74

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  217,126       
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5
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 44,610

 33,768

 44,004

 50,761

 44,011

 27,899

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 106

 3,626

 2,406

 8,545

 24,980

 1,347

 775

 2,825

 125

 1,285

 6,188

 6,409

 15,690

 759

 454

 2,858

 124

 1,306

 2,498

 19,829

 16,527

 705

 481

 2,534

 103

 3,312

 3,302

 21,980

 17,160

 1,123

 744

 3,037

 155

 1,981

 2,826

 8,518

 26,176

 767

 647

 2,941

 88

 979

 8,580

 7,349

 6,496

 696

 460

 3,251

 21,061  20,952  2,597

 15,958  15,300  2,510

 21,019  20,625  2,360

 23,878  23,922  2,961

 19,862  21,121  3,028

 13,118  12,176  2,605

 49  52  5

 1,803  1,647  176

 1,070  1,280  56

 4,422  3,880  243

 12,015  12,420  545

 640  638  69

 351  367  57

 711  668  1,446

 56  61  8

 611  607  67

 3,066  2,939  183

 3,290  2,915  204

 7,654  7,661  375

 375  340  44

 252  174  28

 654  603  1,601

 60  58  6

 603  649  54

 1,123  1,307  68

 10,254  9,176  399

 7,814  8,323  390

 323  347  35

 228  222  31

 614  543  1,377

 45  53  5

 1,633  1,548  131

 1,451  1,778  73

 11,108  10,272  600

 8,082  8,691  387

 513  551  59

 352  340  52

 694  689  1,654

 73  73  9

 952  936  93

 1,283  1,466  77

 4,327  3,940  251

 11,962  13,447  767

 340  344  83

 319  280  48

 606  635  1,700

 40  46  2

 514  433  32

 4,446  3,883  251

 3,796  3,390  163

 3,067  3,287  142

 317  348  31

 245  194  21

 693  595  1,963

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  245,053       


